RENTAL RATES FY19

Rate Schedule A = RSOs and Affiliated Groups
Rate Schedule B = External Groups

BUILDING

Academic Classrooms,
Conference Rooms &
Lobbies

BHCC

Conf Room 101

Conf Room 103

Conf Room 112 or 114
Conf Room 112/114
Conf Room 111 or 113
Conf Room 111/113

Burdick Business Admin.
Rm. 205

Christian Cafeteria
President’s Dining Room

Doyne Health Science Center

Auditorium

Estes Stadium
Hall of Fame Room
Meeting Rooms
Indoor Facility

Farris Center
Classrooms/Meeting Rooms
Main Gym Floor

Mezzanine

Ferguson Chapel

Football Practice Fields
Field 1 or 2

Harding Fountain Plaza

RATE SCHEDULE A
(RSO'’s, Affiliated Groups)

$10/hr. or $S50/day

$100/day
S75/day

$100/day
$200/day
$125/day
$250/day

S10/hr.

$12.50/hr.

$25/hr.

$75/day
$62.50/day
$125/day

$62.50/day
$250/day
$125/day

$75/Day

RATE SCHEDULE B
(External Groups)

$20/hr. or $100/day

$200/day
$150/day
$200/day
$400/day
$250/day
$500/day

$25/hr.

$80/event

S50/hr.

$150/day
$125/day
$1,000/day

$125/day
$1,000/day
$250/day

$150/day

(4 hrs. for rehearsal the day prior to a wedding is included)

$25/day

S50/day

$250/day

$100/day



HPER Center

Running Track

(cannot be reserved by itself)
Courts (1, 2 or 3)

Pool

Party

Daily Use

Swim Meet

Intramural Fields
Softball
Tournament

Practice (no field prep)

Recreation Field
Tournament/Long term use

Practice (no field prep)
Sand Volleyball Courts
Labs (computer, science, etc.)

Lawn Areas
McAlister, Irby, Christian Cafeteria

Lewis Science Center
Rooms 101 or 102

Main Hall
Ida Waldran Auditorium
Film Room 1 or3

McAlister Hall
Mirror Room

McCastlain Hall
Ballroom
Fireplace Room

Prince Center
Old Gym

S50
$100/ea

$50/2 hrs
+lifeguard fee*
$10/hr./lane

+ lifeguard fees
Not available

$50/field

$100
$250/ea

$150 2 hrs.

flat rate; lifeguard fee included
S15/hr./lane

+lifeguard fees

$300/meet

+ lifeguard fees

$110/field*

*$50/field for lights, $25/field prep, $100/clean-up fee, $250/deposit

N/A

$30/day
N/A
$10/hr./court

Not available

$25/day

$25/hr.

$37.50/hr. (2hr min)
$25/day

$150/day

$375/day
S75/day

$200/day

$20/hr./field

$100/day + tech fee
$20/hr. (2 hr.)
$25/hr./court

$25/hr.

S50/day

S50/hr.

S75/ hr. (2hr min)
$50/day

$300/day

$750/day
$150/day

$750/day



Reynolds Performance Hall

Auditorium $350*/day $1200*/day

(550 ea add’l hr.) (5200 ea add’l hr.)
Lobby $250*/day $500*/day

(525 ea add’l hr.) (550 ea add’l hr.)

Snow Fine Arts Center

Recital Hall or Center Stage $125/day $250/day
(525/hr. each add’l hr.) ($25/hr. each add’l hr.)
Soccer Field
Varsity $150/day $1,000/day
Practice Fields $25/day $300/ % day/field

Student Center

Amphitheater, Block $10/hr. (2hr min) $20/hr. (2hr min)

or Street

Ballroom (205A/B) $35/hr. (2hr min) $70/hr. (2hr min)

Ballroom 205A or 205B $17.50/hr. (2hr min) $35/hr. (2hr min)

Conf Rooms S6/hr. (2hr min) $12/hr. (2hr min)

(201, 204, 207E or 226)

Meeting Rooms $12.50/hr. (2hr min) $25/hr. (2hr min)

(2038, 213, 214, 215, 223, 224 or 225)

SC Food Court $12.50/hr. (2hr min) $25/hr. (2hr min)

Lobby Table No charge $25/day

Tennis Courts $25/day (M-F) $10/hr. (M-F)
$50/day (Sat. & Sun.) $15/hr. (Sat. & Sun.)

UCA Downtown $350/day

Special Event Pricing (Farris Center/HPER Center) $2,000*/day 1

Special Events as permitted (51,000*/ea day after)

Rates are all based on normal business hours. Direct Cost expenses may increase for times other than normal business
hours. Please contact the appropriate office for an estimate.

*QOther fees may apply...i.e....Technical, Service, Cleaning, and Security

Fee adjustment forms for the Student Center are available in the SC Scheduling and must be submitted at least six (6)
weeks prior to the event. Adjustments are examined on a case-by-case basis. For the Student Center and Ida Waldran
Auditorium, during the regular school year (August 15-April 30), fee adjustment requests are routed through the Student
Center Board, who will recommend approval or not for an adjustment, with an appeal process to the President’s
Executive Council. The decision of the President’s Executive Council is final.



